

Morn Media Limited

Regd. Office:- Jagran Building, 2, Sarvodaya Nagar, Kanpur - 208 005
CIN:- L22121UP1983PLC006177 ISIN:- INE343T01016
Tel.No:- 0512-2216161, E-mail:- mornmedia@rediffmail.com
Website:- www.mornmedia.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022
(Amount Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended
	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.62)	(1.75)	(0.89)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.62)	(1.75)	(0.89)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.43)	(1.08)	(0.48)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(0.43)	(1.08)	(0.48)
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	50.00	50.00	50.00
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	70.54	70.54	71.05
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (in Rs.)			
- Basic	(0.09)	(0.22)	(0.09)
- Diluted	(0.09)	(0.22)	(0.09)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2022 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.mse.in and also available on the Company's website www.mornmedia.com.
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 10, 2023.

By the Order of the Board
For Morn Media Limited
Pramod Kumar Nigam
Director
DIN-07575887

Date: February 10, 2023
Place: Kanpur

DEEPAK SPINNERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 121, Indl Area, Baddi, Distt. Solan, H.P.-173205
CIN: L1711HP1982PLC016465
Phone No. 0172-2650973, 2650974, Email: usha@dsi-india.com, Website: www.dsi-india.com
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER
AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	13,967	15,768	14,998	45,199	39,318	53,155	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,147	1,758	1,424	4,576	3,662	5,259	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,147	1,758	1,424	4,576	3,662	5,259	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	856	1,309	1,060	3,411	2,736	3,929	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	856	1,309	1,060	3,411	2,736	3,940	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Equity Share - Rs 10 per share)	719	719	719	719	719	719	
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	18,979	
8	Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share(not annualised except for the year ended March 31,2022)	11.91	18.21	14.74	47.44	38.05	54.64	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company at the URL www.dsi-india.com.

For and behalf of Board of Directors
PK Daga
Chairman and Managing Director

Place: Chandigarh
Date: 10.02.2023

COLGATE-PALMOLIVE (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L24200MH1937PLC002700
Regd. Off: Colgate Research Centre, Main Street, Hiranandani Gardens, Powai, Mumbai 400 076.
Tel: +91 22 6709 5050; Fax: +91 22 2570 5088
Email Id: investors_grievance@colpal.com
Website: www.colgatepalmolive.co.in

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to Section 124(b) of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 ("the Rules") as amended to date, Colgate-Palmolive (India) Limited ("the Company") will transfer all equity shares in respect of which the dividend has not been paid or claimed by the Shareholders for seven consecutive years or more in the name of Investor Education and Protection Fund ("IEPF") Authority.

The Company has communicated individually to the concerned shareholders to claim their unpaid/ unclaimed third interim dividend amount(s) for financial year 2015-16 and failure to claim the same would lead to their equity shares being transferred to the IEPF Authority without any further notice.

The details of members whose dividends have remained unclaimed/unpaid for seven consecutive years have been hosted on the website of the Company. Shareholders are requested to refer "investor" section on the website of the Company web-link <http://www.colgateinvestors.co.in/shareholder-information> to verify the details of unclaimed dividends and the shares liable to be transferred to the IEPF Authority.

The concerned Shareholders may note that upon transfer of such equity shares to the IEPF Authority, no claim shall lie against the Company in respect of unpaid/ unclaimed dividend amounts and the equity shares transferred to IEPF Authority. Shareholders may further note that both, the unclaimed dividends and corresponding shares including all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, once transferred to the IEPF Authority can be claimed back from the IEPF Authority for which details are available at www.iepf.gov.in

In case of any clarification/ assistance in this regard, the concerned shareholder can write to Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent-Link Intime India Private Limited, C-101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli West, Mumbai 400 083 email to iepf.shares@linkintime.co.in

All the shareholders holding shares in physical form may note that as per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2021/655 dated 03.11.2021 it is compulsory to furnish/update PAN, KYC & Bank account details and Nomination details. Shareholders holding shares in demat mode can register/update their bank account details through their Depository Participants.

For Colgate-Palmolive (India) Limited

Surender Sharma

Whole-time Director - Legal

& Company Secretary

Place : Mumbai

Date : February 10, 2023

FORM A**PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT**

(Under Regulation 9 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF
NYKA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED (Under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process)

RELEVANT PARTICULARS

1. Name of corporate debtor	Nyka Steels Private Limited (Under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process)
2. Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	27/07/1995
3. Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered	ROC - MUMBAI
4. Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor	U27109MH1995PTC091072
5. Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	Shop No. 15, Ground Floor, Piru Lane, Pathanwadi, Plot No. 1, Bhendi Bazaar, Mumbai - 400009 - IN.
6. Insolvency commencement date in respect of corporate debtor	09/02/2023 (NCLT Order Dated 03/02/2023, Order Communicated on 09/02/2023)
7. Estimated date of closure of insolvency resolution process	08/08/2023 (180 days from the date of Intimation of order to Insolvency Professional)
8. Name and registration number of the insolvency professional acting as interim resolution professional	Mr. Hitesh Kothari Registration No. :- IBBI/PA-002/IP-N00324/2017-18/10929
9. Address and e-mail of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the Board	Office no. 208, BSE Building, Dalal Street, Mumbai Fort - 400001 hiteshkothari@gmail.com
10. Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the interim resolution professional	1A, Satya Apartment, Opp. Kandivali MTNL Building, S. V. Road, Kandivali (W), Mumbai - 400 067 hiteshkothariipc@gmail.com
11. Last date for submission of claims	23/02/2023 i.e. 14 days from the date of Intimation of order to Insolvency Professional
12. Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub-section (6A) of section 21, ascertained by the interim resolution professional	NIL (As per information with IRP till date)
13. Names of Insolvency Professionals identified to act as Authorized Representative of creditors in a class (Three names for each class)	Not Applicable
14. (a) Relevant Forms and (b) Details of authorized representatives are available at:	Web link: https://ibbi.gov.in/home/downloads Physical Address: Kindly Refer to Address at point no. 10.

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal has ordered the commencement of a corporate insolvency resolution process of Nyka Steels Private Limited on 09/02/2023 (Order Dated 03/02/2023, Order copy communicated / received on 09/02/2023).

The creditors of Nyka Steels Private Limited, are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 23/02/2023 to the interim resolution professional at the address mentioned against entry No. 10.

The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other creditors may submit the claims with proof in person, by post or by electronic means. Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

Sd/-
CS Hitesh Kothari
(Interim Resolution Professional)

Date: 10.02.2023

Place : Mumbai

**Shivalik Rasayan Limited**

Regd. Office: Village Kolhupani, P.O. Chandanwari, Dehradun- 248007
CIN : L24237UR1979PLC005041 E-mail : cs@shivalikrasayan.com, www.shivalikrasayan.com

Extracts of Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine months ended on 31.12.2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total income from operations (net)	2261.33	2735.56	7096.83	7438.61	10129.25	5882.38	6082.40	17528.60	16846.00	21845.78
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	319.59	450.12	1212.34	1366.77	1886.22	741.85	957.73	2481.29	2854.28	3695.64
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	319.59	450.12	1212.34	1366.77	1886.22	741.85	957.73	2481.29	2854.28	3695.64
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	288.55	458.67	1179.76	1395.32	1935.54	665.57	836.52	2275.74	2610.49	3425.24
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Equity Share Capital	724.46	724.46	724.46	724.46	724.56	724.46	724.46	724.46	724.46	724.46
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)										
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)										
	Basic:	1.99	3.17	8.14	9.63	13.69	3.27	4.28	11.29	13.13	18.12
	Diluted:	1.99	3.17	8.14	9.63	13.69	3.27	4.28	11.29	13.13	18.12

Note:

- The un-audited financial statement for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 10, 2023.
- The figures are regrouped in previous year also, wherever considered necessary
- Limited Review Report has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors for the above period.

Place: New Delhi
Date : 10.02.2023

For Shivalik Rasayan Limited
Sd/-
Rahul Bishnoi
Chairman

Indiabulls REAL ESTATE**Indiabulls Real Estate Limited**

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended	Year to date figures for current period ended	Year to date figures for previous period ended	Previous year ended
		31 Dec. 2022	30 Sept. 2022	31 Dec. 2021	31 Dec. 2022	31 Dec. 2021	31 March 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Minority Interest and Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(23,645.70)	9,045.07	(5,542.55)	(19,012.82)	(1,060.53)	(2,699.57)
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Minority Interest and Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(23,645.70)	9,045.07	(5,542.55)	(19,012.82)	(1,060.53)	(2,699.57)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, Minority Interest and Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(23,697.69)	5,654.51	(8,721.97)	(23,239.04)	(7,692.21)	(13,673.21)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(23,593.42)	9,688.09	(2,145.15)	(23,476.77)	1,335.65	(7,769.23)
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,821.51	10,821.51	9,059.81	10,821.51	9,059.81	9,059.81
6	Other equity (including non-controlling interest)	-	-	-	-	-	333,516.00
7	Earnings per Share (of ₹ 2/- each)						
	- Basic (Amount in ₹)	(4.37)	1.04	(1.92)	(4.32)	(1.69)	(3.00)
	- Diluted (Amount in ₹)	(4.37)	1.04	(1.92)	(4.32)	(1.69)	(3.00)

Notes: 1. The above consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 10 February 2023. These financial results have been subjected to a limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

Indiabulls Real Estate Limited

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended	Year to date figures for current period ended	Year to date figures for previous period ended	Previous year ended
		31 Dec. 2022	30 Sept. 2022	31 Dec. 2021	31 Dec. 2022	31 Dec. 2021	31 March 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	915.91	805.58	275.96	2,065.17	847.83	1,048.78
2	Net (Loss) / Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(38,517.22)	(1,048.66)	(1,252.83)	(41,026.46)	(3,956.81)	(5,526.11)
3	Net (Loss) / Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(38,517.22)	(1,048.66)	(1,252.83)	(41,026.46)	(3,956.81)	(5,526.11)
4	Net (Loss) / Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(38,549.66)	(1,063.07)	(1,384.95)	(41,080.71)	(4,091.72)	(5,640.75)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(39,425.85)	1,017.90	5,077.03	(44,147.41)	6,532.21	488.23
6	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)						
	-Basic (Amount in Rs.)	(7.12)	(0.20)	(0.30)	(7.63)	(0.90)	(1.24)
	-Diluted (Amount in Rs.)	(7.12)	(0.20)	(0.30)	(7.63)	(0.90)	(1.24)
7	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2 per equity share)	10,821.51	10,821.51	9,059.81	10,821.51	9,059.81	9,059.81
8	Other equity	-	-	-	-	-	624,703.70

Notes: 1. The above standalone results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 10 February 2023. The financial results have been subjected to a limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (<https://indiabullsrealestate.com>) and on the website of BSE (<https://www.bseindia.com>) and NSE (<https://www.nseindia.com>).

Registered Office: Office No 01-1001, WeWork, Blue One Square, Udyog Vihar Phase 4 Rd, Gurugram, Haryana 122016 (CIN: L45101HR2006PLC095409)

Place : Gurugram

Date : 10 February 2023

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Mehul Johnson

Managing Director

**GILLANDERS ARBUTHNOT AND COMPANY LIMITED**

Registered Office : C-4, Gillander House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata-700 001

CIN : L51909WB1935PLC008194

Phone : (033) 2230 2331 (6 lines), Fax : (033) 2230 4185, E-mail : gillander@gillandersarbuthnot.com, Website : www.gillandersarbuthnot.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars		STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	9,919.42	14,120.32	11,085.33	35,044.20	29,198.71	36,840.63	10,323.81	14,356.32	11,376.32	37,161.22	31,463.49	40,640.71
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	162.99	2,572.62	909.57	3,306.08	3,115.87	1,330.05	48.79	2,052.84	845.05	1,782.21	2,392.01	1,147.44
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	162.99	2,572.62	909.57	4,370.74	3,115.87	1,330.05	48.79	2,052.84	845.05	2,846.87	2,392.01	1,147.44
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	187.93	2,328.51	818.94	4,087.37	2,894.52	1,390.64	73.73	1,808.73	754.42	2,563.50	2,170.66	1,634.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	184.51	2,217.83	821.96	4,001.47	2,998.78	1,522.89	83.14	1,960.98	770.54	1,897.02	2,223.21	1,720.78
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10 each)	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						23,035.04						24,850.15
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each):-												
	Basic & Diluted (not annualised)	0.88	10.91	3.84	19.15	13.56	6.52	0.35	8.47	3.53	12.01	10.17	7.66